– – – –
– – –
– – – –
– – –
– – – –
– – – –
– – – –
– – –

The biggest online lead screw shop
Order key
Part number Thread Options
Options:
Hand of rotation
R: Right-hand thread
L: Left-hand thread
Length in mm: Freely selectable (see table)
Lead screw material
Blank: C15, rolled
ES: Stainless steel, rolled
AL: Aluminium, rolledLe
ad
 s